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CLASSIFICA COMBINATA

POS NUM
CODICE
1 MOLKD
2 FA4NO
3 FANRK
4 MO0OOW
5 LAKC3
6 LADMS8
7 HACL2
8 HA8MJ
9 HAKTO
10 FA5T2
11 LAH4M
12 HAPCR
13 MO070J
14 LAKKO
15 LA582
16 EAHJZ
17 NOA3L
18 HAEHY
19 EAKCM
20 MONNR
21 HA9M1
22 LAO7J
23 LAGNT
24 FASN8

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

SOLA Beatrice
CURRADO Giulia
GALLIA Matilde
VAGLIO Alessia
BELFROND Annette
MATHIOU Sophie
EISENDLE Magdalena
GUALTIERI Vittoria
SANI Cristina
CIANALINO Francesca
CALABA Alice
SINIGOI Caterina
FANTOLI Cecilia
PALAMARA Gaia
CEFFA Margot
PAZZAGLIA Alice
SELLEMOND Laura

DE LEONARDIS Carlotta
POLENTARUTTI Martina

TARI Giorgia
PISANI Noemi
EHRLICH Giada
RIENZNER Lisa
ZULIAN Sol
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ANNO COM  COD.
U14 RAGAZZI - FEMMINILE

2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002

TN
AOC
AOC
AC
VA
VA
AA
TN
AOC
AOC
VA
FVG
AC
VE
VA
CAE
AA
CAE
FVG
CLS
CAE
VA

TN

TNG8
CN44
TO83
VB23
AO13
AO58
BZ13
TN12
TOEO
TOEO
AO50
TS01
S001
VRO08
AO45
PR27
BZC6
MO38
uD31
RM17
RE15
AO22
BZ13
TN45

SOCIETA’

AGON.TRENT
EQUIPE LIM
SESTRIERE
JOLLY SPOR
CRAMMONT M
PILA

RENNG. WIP
VALRENDENA
OLIMP.SEST
OLIMP.SEST
GRESSONEY
S.K. DEVIN
LIVIGNO

C A EDELWE
LA THUILE
SCHIA M.TE
ASV FELDTH
SESTOLA
CIMENTI SC
LIVATA
CERRETO LA
CHAMOLE' S
RENNG. WIP
SKI TEAM F

PUNTI

13.13
0.00
30.46
43.93
57.05
34.16
66.31
86.34
63.45
41.57
93.57
67.66
72.37
85.50
54.53
78.76
83.14
79.61
94.58
91.89
127.40
168.97
95.26
150.63

PUNTI PUNTI
SG SL
5.61 10.13
41.94 31.46
60.47 156.35
27.55 35.69
56.82 0.00
56.57 27.32
29.99 31.62
17.80 30.01
21.70 53.11
42.19 54.56
33.89 14.73
40.48 36.15
27.31 60.86
35.11 40.21
69.98 42.06
79.49 35.07
44.87 65.46
60.23 64.62
74.62 41.06
95.10 60.86
84.37 65.31
61.21 85.64
59.74 167.61
109.24 87.03

PUNTI
TOTALI

28.87

73.40
106.28
107.17
113.87
118.05
127.92
134.15
138.26
138.32
142.19
144.29
160.54
160.82
166.57
193.32
193.47
204.46
210.26
247.85
277.08
315.82
322.61
346.90
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POS NUM  CONCORRENTE PUNTI PUNTI PUNTI PUNTI
CODICE ~ COGNOME e NOME ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' GS SG SL TOTALI
U14 RAGAZZI - MASCHILE
1 FA9X7 BINI Lorenzo Thomas 2002 AOC TO83 SESTRIERE 0.00 26.42 6.00 32.42
2 EANT9 MARTIGNAGO Luca 2002 VE Tv4aD WAY SPORT 29.19 0.00 14.35 43.54
3 LA7C7 PEINTNER Andre 2002 AA BZ09 ALTA PUSTE 38.63 6.48 11.35 56.46
4 HAS8MC D'AMICO Edoardo 2002 TN TN12 VALRENDENA 3814 23.43 9.57 1 e
5 FATML BARBERA Corrado 2002 AOC CN43 SKI COLLEG 34.34 26.67 12.08 73.09
6 M0225 BRUSA Luca 2002 AC VB15 DOMOBIANCA 41.38 20.19 11.59 73.16
7 HA9VF DEL BELLO Alessandro 2002 AC BG56 UBI BANCA 36.91 16.70 23.51 7712
8 LAV1J CELLIE Alberto 2003 CAE PR27 SCHIA M.TE 30.05 39.13 30.24 99.42
9 FACP3 PERRETTA Elliot 2002 VA AO54 COURMAYEUR 64.56 24.43 11.03 100.02
10 HAHDV TAJAROLLO Gustavo 2002 VE BL35 18 44.47 41.38 20.43 106.28
11 FA81F COSTANZO Francesco 2002 CAM NA10 SAI NAPOLI 39.66 56.83 16.46 112.95
12 LAP31  VIDONI Giacomo 2002 FVG UD66 GS SELLA N 51.68 51.68 12.65 116.01
13 FAE9R BACHER Jonas 2002 AA BZ09 ALTA PUSTE 60.78 56.33 17.92 135.03
14 FAEWR BELLARDINI Emilio 2003 AC BS87 COLLIO 44.64 73.03 20.51 138.18
15 LANE6 ILLARIUZZI Gian Maria 2002 CLS RM17 LIVATA 56.14 56.14 28.62 140.90
16 EAHWF LANFRANCONI Lorenzo 2002 AOC CNO1 MONDOLE' S 49.27 65.80 26.35 141.42
17 EAPYR PENNINO Stefano Maria 2002 CAM NA03 VESUVIO AS 79.15 48.60 14.19 141.94
18 HA617  PEDRONCELLI Valerio 2002 AC  S035 IAT MADESI 56.83 56.83 43.13 156.79
19 LAX8T BOCCACCI Matteo 2002 CLS RM17 LIVATA 65.59 62.31 30.08 157.98
20 9156XC  LAMI Alessandro 2002 VA AO68 SKI VALTOU 58.03 §1.59 49.05 158.67
21 LAKW2 PLATTNER Manuel 2002 AA  BZ52 RS-ASV 79.66 63.81 30.73 174.20
22 LAO7H  EHRLICH Julian 2002 VA  A022 CHAMOLE' S 74.51 73.03 34.37 181.91
23 DAK72 DE ZAN Dario 2002 FVG UD6F BACHMANN A 80.52 45.61 57.24 183.37
24 LAABW RASOM Daniele 2002 TN  TN45 SKI TEAM F 90.82 88.98 14.51 194.31
25 LA2JA  SALA Riccardo Antonio 2003 AC  SO034 BORMIO 86.87 86.87 26.75 200.49
26 DAWNJ VIVIANI Alessandro 2002 TN  TN17 SPORT.CAMP 75.54 75.54 53.51 204.59
27 LADM1 BETHAZ Stephane 2002 VA  AO58 PILA 77.43 77.43 50.18 205.04
28 EA11F ROSSATO Martino 2002 AOC TO02 ALA DI STU 72.97 84.99 51.16 209.12
29 LA6FR ARMARI Tommaso 2002 TN TN17 SPORT.CAMP 109.71 70.29 37.21 217.21
30 LAHPM PIAZZI Luca 2002 AA  BZ41 ASE CATINA 127.39 68.54 73.37 269.30
31 LA82C OSTOLIDI Alex 2003 FVG UD66 GS SELLA N 103.36 119.89 63.24 286.49
32 MOMRC PICCIONI Gabriele 2002 CLS RMEH ONERACE SK 172.55 172.55 37.29 382.39
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